
Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Epée Women Individual - Category "B"
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

13 February 2020

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 15 countries)

page 1/1

name flag available
BEL 1
BLR 3
BRA 1
FRA 3
GER 1
GRE 2
HKG 2
HUN 1
ITA 2
JPN 2
POL 3
RUS 3
THA 1
UKR 2
USA 2

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2020-02-13 19:03 - Page 1



Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Epée Women Individual - Category "B"
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

13 February 2020

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 29 fencers)
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number name and first name nat. flag
1 JANA Saysunee THA
2 BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS
3 MISHUROVA Irina RUS
4 VASILEVA Ludmila RUS
5 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR
6 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR
7 FEDOTA Olena UKR

10 FIAKLISTAVA Kristina BLR
12 HAREZA Patrycja POL
13 PELOUX Circée FRA
15 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya BLR
16 TAUBER Sylvi GER
17 PASQUINO Rossanna ITA
18 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA
19 TONG Nga Ting HKG
20 GEDDES Ellen USA
21 DANI Gyöngyi HUN
22 PACEK Jadwiga POL
23 LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE
24 DROIT MALARME Stéphanie FRA
25 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG
30 ABE Chisato JPN
31 SANTOS Monica BRA
32 CHISAKA Kana JPN
33 VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL
36 HAYES Terry USA
43 KALTSI Georgia GRE
51 SOLOMON Roxana Diana ITA

9999 SAMEL Anna POL
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Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Epée Women Individual - Category "B"
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

13 February 2020

Formula of the competition
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29 fencers

1 poules: round

29 fencers
5 poules (4 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : countries
24 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 24 fencers

Direct tableau
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Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Epée Women Individual - Category "B"
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

13 February 2020

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    14:00    Piste 5&6
Referee: MIJATOVIC Bojan  CRO, CHERVIAKOVA Elena  RUS

V/M ind. HSrank
SAMEL Anna POL  3  V  V  2  4 0.400 2 19 4
JANA Saysunee THA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG  2  1  V  2  3 0.200 -8 13 5
ABE Chisato JPN  0  1  1  0  1 0.000 -22 3 6
PELOUX Circée FRA  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 8 20 2
KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya BLR  V  1  V  V  3 0.600 1 19 3

Poule No 2    14:00    Piste 7&8
Referee: APTSIAURI Tatja  GEO, ZELJKOVIC Jelena  USA

V/M ind. HSrank
LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE  V  1  V  1  0 0.400 -8 12 4
DROIT MALARME Stéphanie FRA  2  3  V  1  2 0.200 -9 13 5
TAUBER Sylvi GER  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 4 19 3
SOLOMON Roxana Diana ITA  3  2  1  0  1 0.000 -18 7 6
HAREZA Patrycja POL  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 11 20 2
BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1

Poule No 3    14:00    Piste 23
Referee: YANOVSKYY Oleksiy  UKR

V/M ind. HSrank
PASQUINO Rossanna ITA  V  4  2  0 0.250 -6 11 4
SANTOS Monica BRA  2  3  4  1 0.000 -10 10 5
MISHUROVA Irina RUS  V  V  V  0 0.750 0 15 2
PACEK Jadwiga POL  V  V  3  2 0.500 -1 15 3
FIAKLISTAVA Kristina BLR  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

Poule No 4    14:00    Piste 9&10
Referee: PARK Kyu Hwa  KOR, MICHELUCCI Jacopo  ITA

V/M ind. HSrank
HAYES Terry USA  0  0  V  3  1 0.200 -13 9 5
FEDOTA Olena UKR  V V2 V  V  V 1.000 15 22 1
VASILEVA Ludmila RUS  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 14 21 2
CHISAKA Kana JPN  2  1  2  0  2 0.000 -18 7 6
DEMAUDE Cecile FRA  V  3  0  V  V 0.600 2 18 3
DANI Gyöngyi HUN  V  2  3  V  3 0.400 0 18 4

Poule No 5    14:00    Piste 21&22
Referee: FERREIRA DE CASTRO Augusto  BRA, LECZYCKI Jakub  POL

V/M ind. HSrank
MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR  V  2  V V4 V 0.800 10 21 2
VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL  0  1  2  1  V 0.200 -15 9 5
POZNIAK Tetiana UKR  V  V  V  V V4 1.000 17 24 1
TONG Nga Ting HKG  2  V  0  2  V 0.400 -5 14 4
GEDDES Ellen USA  1  V  1  V  V 0.600 4 17 3
KALTSI Georgia GRE  3  4  3  2  1 0.000 -11 13 6
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Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Epée Women Individual - Category "B"
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

13 February 2020

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 24 fencers)
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ran name and first name flag nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS 1.000 20 25 qualifier
2 JANA Saysunee THA 1.000 19 25 qualifier
3 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR 1.000 17 24 qualifier
4 FIAKLISTAVA Kristina BLR 1.000 17 20 qualifier
5 FEDOTA Olena UKR 1.000 15 22 qualifier
6 VASILEVA Ludmila RUS 0.800 14 21 qualifier
7 HAREZA Patrycja POL 0.800 11 20 qualifier
8 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR 0.800 10 21 qualifier
9 PELOUX Circée FRA 0.800 8 20 qualifier

10 MISHUROVA Irina RUS 0.750 0 15 qualifier
11 TAUBER Sylvi GER 0.600 4 19 qualifier
12 GEDDES Ellen USA 0.600 4 17 qualifier
13 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 0.600 2 18 qualifier
14 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya BLR 0.600 1 19 qualifier
15 PACEK Jadwiga POL 0.500 -1 15 qualifier
16 SAMEL Anna POL 0.400 2 19 qualifier
17 DANI Gyöngyi HUN 0.400 0 18 qualifier
18 TONG Nga Ting HKG 0.400 -5 14 qualifier
19 LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE 0.400 -8 12 qualifier
20 PASQUINO Rossanna ITA 0.250 -6 11 qualifier
21 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG 0.200 -8 13 qualifier
22 DROIT MALARME Stéphanie FRA 0.200 -9 13 qualifier
23 HAYES Terry USA 0.200 -13 9 qualifier
24 VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL 0.200 -15 9 qualifier
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Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Epée Women Individual - Category "B"
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

13 February 2020

page 1/1

1 BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 DANI Gyöngyi HUN

16 SAMEL Anna POL 15/12

9 PELOUX Circée FRA

24 VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL 15/4

25 --------- ---

8 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR

5 FEDOTA Olena UKR

28 --------- ---

21 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG

12 GEDDES Ellen USA 15/14

13 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA

20 PASQUINO Rossanna ITA 15/13

29 --------- ---

4 FIAKLISTAVA Kristina BLR

3 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR

30 --------- ---

19 LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE

14 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya BLR 15/14

11 TAUBER Sylvi GER

22 DROIT MALARME Stéphanie FRA 15/13

27 --------- ---

6 VASILEVA Ludmila RUS

7 HAREZA Patrycja POL

26 --------- ---

23 HAYES Terry USA

10 MISHUROVA Irina RUS 15/3

15 PACEK Jadwiga POL

18 TONG Nga Ting HKG 15/11

31 --------- ---

2 JANA Saysunee THA

BOYKOVA Viktoria

Tableau of 16

DANI Gyöngyi
15/6

PELOUX Circée

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia
15/4

FEDOTA Olena

CHUNG Yuen Ping
15/2

DEMAUDE Cecile

FIAKLISTAVA Kristina
15/6

POZNIAK Tetiana

KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya
15/9

DROIT MALARME Stéphanie

VASILEVA Ludmila
15/7

HAREZA Patrycja

MISHUROVA Irina
15/10

TONG Nga Ting

JANA Saysunee
15/5

BOYKOVA Viktoria

Tableau of 8

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia

15/14

FEDOTA Olena

FIAKLISTAVA Kristina

15/13

POZNIAK Tetiana

VASILEVA Ludmila

15/4

MISHUROVA Irina

JANA Saysunee

15/6

BOYKOVA Viktoria

FIAKLISTAVA Kristina

VASILEVA Ludmila

JANA Saysunee
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Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Epée Women Individual - Category "B"
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

13 February 2020
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1 BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS

Semi-finals

4 FIAKLISTAVA Kristina BLR 15/9

3 VASILEVA Ludmila RUS

2 JANA Saysunee THA 15/12

BOYKOVA Viktoria

Final

JANA Saysunee
15/12

BOYKOVA Viktoria
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Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Epée Women Individual - Category "B"
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

13 February 2020

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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ran name and first name flag nat.
1 BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS
2 JANA Saysunee THA
3 FIAKLISTAVA Kristina BLR
3 VASILEVA Ludmila RUS
5 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR
6 FEDOTA Olena UKR
7 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR
8 MISHUROVA Irina RUS
9 HAREZA Patrycja POL

10 PELOUX Circée FRA
11 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA
12 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya BLR
13 DANI Gyöngyi HUN
14 TONG Nga Ting HKG
15 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG
16 DROIT MALARME Stéphanie FRA
17 TAUBER Sylvi GER
18 GEDDES Ellen USA
19 PACEK Jadwiga POL
20 SAMEL Anna POL
21 LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE
22 PASQUINO Rossanna ITA
23 HAYES Terry USA
24 VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL
25 SANTOS Monica BRA
26 KALTSI Georgia GRE
27 CHISAKA Kana JPN
27 SOLOMON Roxana Diana ITA
29 ABE Chisato JPN
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Wheelchair Fencing World Cup Epée Women Individual - Category "B"
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

13 February 2020

Referee activities (alphabetic order)
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name and first name nat. Poules T32 T16 QF SF Finals Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

APTSIAURI Tatja GEO 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 3 - 1

CHERVIAKOVA Elena RUS 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

FERREIRA DE CASTRO Augusto BRA 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

LECZYCKI Jakub POL 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

MICHELUCCI Jacopo ITA 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 - - 1 3 - 2

MIJATOVIC Bojan CRO 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 1 - - 5 - 1

PARK Kyu Hwa KOR 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

YANOVSKYY Oleksiy UKR 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 3 - 1

ZELJKOVIC Jelena USA 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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